EFH Stettengasse 50 - 79540 Lorrach

Flachenberechnung

Untergeschoss

Total UG

Erdgeschoss

Total EG

Obergeschoss

Total OG

Nutzflache Total

Treppe UG/EG

Vorplatz
Naturkeller
Garage
Werkstatt

Gasheizung

Waschen
Trocknen

Entrée

Treppe EG/OG

WC
Biro 1
Biro 2

* Essen

Wohnen
Kiche
Reduit
Vorplatz
Abstell

Vorplatz 1
Bad
Vorplatz 2
Ankleide
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 3
Flur
Zimmer 4
Zimmer 5

3.60
18.60
18.20
22.90
18.40
13.80
20.70
10.00

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

13.70
3.70
1.70

22.80

18.80

17.30

31.30

10.30
2.00
4.40
2.00

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

21.00
8.4
4.60
8.00
10.10
22.70
19.20
4.50
16.30
10.00

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

126.20 m2

128.00 m2

124.80 m2

379.00 m2




